BEFYORK THE BOARD Or VOCNI'IONAL NURSE KXAMINERS

IN AND YOR THE STATZ OF TEXAS
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In the matter of Permanent £
License Number 107098 issued ‘
to Alvin E. Jones

“ORDER OF THE BOARD

v To: Alvin E. Jones
Route 1, Box 74
Marion, TX 78124

WHEREAS, Alvin E. Jones has submitted'lto the Board his affidavit that he no

longer desires to be licensed as a vocat;onal nurse, and that he |is

¥
!

voluntarily surrendering his license, the Board takes the following action:

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED that licgpue number 107098, heretofore issued to
f7
Alvin E. Jones, to practice voc:tiénnl nurding in the State of Texas, be

revored without formal charges, ﬁptice of Hearing, or a formal hearing

B
i

before the Board of Vocational Nurse Ekimtncru‘

Entered this the j(j}, ""Ldny of June.‘:‘i 1993
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Maridrie A. nk, R.N. -
Executive DirWctor
poard of Vocational Nurse Examiners

snoxud‘ANo SUBSCRIPED to before me, ﬂho undersigned authority, on this the

Mn_. dey . fue ~ ~aa

Patriecls A, Cook
Notary P Stute 4 Yerpy
Vr Commmeon Espies 3127104

" FHE STATE OF TEXAS

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR
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THE STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF TRAVIS

NOW COMES the undersigned members of the Board of Vocational Nurse Examiners,
on this the 22nd day of June, 1993, ého having heard the sworn statement
executed by ALVIN E. JONES, have determined that said ALVIN E. JONES, has
voluntarily surrendered his voc:tiona; nursing license number 107098, for

revocation without the otherwise required formal charges, notice, or a hearing.

Said 1license is hereby revoked by order of a majority of the members of the

Board.
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CERTITICATE QF SERVICE
n ol /j 7
I hereby certify that on the 7L’\ day of \ O Y ¢ 19 éﬁﬁr

a true and correct copy of the foregoing Order was’ sexved by placement in the

U.S. Mail, first class, and addressed to the following peraon(s):

Alvin E. Jones
Route 1, Box’ 74
Marion, Tx. 78124

Linda Z. Jones
Attorney at Law
P.O. Box 1424
Seguin, Tx. 78155
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Marjorie Bropk, R[N. ’ VAR
Executive Directo

Agent for thé Board of Vocational Nurse Examiners




BOARD OF VOCATIONAL NURSE EXAMINERS STATE OF TEXAS

vs.

i
ALVIN E. JONES COUNTY OF TRAVIS

S

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, a Notary? Publi%§in and for the State

of Texas, on this day personally appeared Kathleen S. Davﬁés, who after being by
me duly sworn, did depose and say: A

[

As an Investigator for the Board of Vocational Nuise Bfimina:s, I, Kathleen 8.
: b

Davies, do hereby present to the Executive Director of the Board of Vocational
[

Nurse Lxaminers, the following complaint #qainst ALVIN E. JONES, a
i

practitioner of vocational nursing in Texas 11cen$§d by the Board of Vocational

Nurse Examiners with license number 107098, he:einagﬁct called Respondent.

I.

a, On February 19, 1991, the Board of vocational Nu:ig Lxaminers resinatated
Respondent’s license to practice Vocational Nursing in Td%pl. 8aid License was
suspendaed, suspension stayed and place on probation for a Ptriod of two (2) years,

b. Said Order stipulated, in part, that Rnaaondcntfclua' his Court Order
Probation Officer to submit satisfactory reports to .the Board Office on a
quarterly basis throughout the term of probation. f
%
Respondent has failed to submit his Court Ordered Probation Officer’s report
for May 19, 1992, in a timely manner and that said zeport {s unsatisfactory.

et :

c.

q. By said conduct, Pespondent has violated the chh: of his Agreed Board Order,
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IIX.
Respondent has viclated the Vocational Nurse ;’ict ox rule, rxegulation or order

issued under the Act, contrary to Article 452@:;; Section 10 (a) (1), Revised

. : e,/;
Civil Statutes of Texas. <

IIX. ,
1

The foregoing acts constitute grounds for the /‘Board of Vocational Nurse

A -‘?E,\"
Examiners to take disciplinary action as ptovi“'__;ed under Article 4528¢, Revised

& ’1 ,

Civil Statutes of Texas, 1951, as amended.

‘

WHEREFOREZ, PREMISES CONSIDERED, I, Kathleen 'S. Davies, do hereby suggest and

request the Board of Vocational Nurse !:xamine:aF take disciplinary action against
A -
ALVIN E. JONES, LVN 107098, in accordance witﬁ"' the provisions of the laws of the

State of Texas.

ArTIANT

SUB3CRIBED AND SWORN TO BELrORE ME by

the said Kathlf\ien 8. Davies, on this the
”dmy of September, 1992,

Filed with the Board of Vocational Nurse 'j};!x-u.tnnl on the g‘zm day of

September, 1992, o
\\,9\;;,L/ﬁ,h5ﬂkg;,/ le—/%bﬂlﬂﬁcﬁz»ﬁio,

erjb:%p A. Bronk, R.N. s
Executive Director
Board d't Vocational Nurse Examiners
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